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Thomas Jefferson University Hospital - Department of Urology
July to December, 2020 Academic Schedule

7/1/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/2/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform - Residents Meeting

7/2/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - OR and Equipment Orientation presented by Sonia Hurtado, RN
from Perioperative Services in the ENDO Suite, 5" floor, Thompson Building

7/4/20 (Saturday) 4™ of July

7/7/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Murphy

7/7/120 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/8/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/9/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform - Discuss MIBC with Drs.
Tokarski and Mark

7/9/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform — M & M presented by Dr. Hubosky

7/14/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Hubosky

7/14/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/15/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/15/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Mock Oral Board Review with Dr. llia Zeltser - Via Zoom Platform

7/16/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Female SUI with
Drs. Calio and Murphy

7/16/20 (Thursday 7:00am) EPIC Updates — Via Zoom Platform - Dr. Jeffrey Riggio and Joan Gibson from IS
& T will present

7/16/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - Bladder Cancer Molecular OR Kidney
Cancer presented by Dr. Ryan Mark

July 17-19, 2020 EAU20 - Virtual Congress Meeting
July 20-26, 2020 EAU20 - Theme Week — Virtual evening Meetings

7/21/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium — Moderator: Dr. Chung

7/21/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/22/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/23/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Renal Neoplasms
with Drs. Foss and lzes

7/23/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - Advanced Ureteroscopy presented by Dr.
Hubosky

7/28/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds -10 St. Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Izes

7/28/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/29/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

7/30/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Surgical BPH with
Drs. Salib and Das

7/30/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - GU Oncology presented by Dr. Trabulsi

8/4/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Das
8/4/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform
8/5/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform
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8/6/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform - Discuss Surgical Infertility
with Drs. Kloniecke and Hirsch

8/6/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - Issues encountered with advanced prostate
cancers presented by Anne Calvaresi, CRNP

8/11/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds -10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Hubosky

8/11/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

8/12/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

8/13/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Job Planning with
Dr. Lawrence Lee, Former Resident and now with Midlantic Urology Group

8/13/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - M & M presented by Dr. Hubosky

8/18/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Chung

8/18/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

8/19/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

8/19/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Mock Oral Board Review with Dr. llia Zeltser - Via Zoom Platform

8/20/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Urethral stricture
with Drs. Rudnick and Chung

8/20/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - Radiation for GU malignancies presented by
Dr. Robert Den from Radiation Oncology

August 25-29, 2020 - 38t World Congress of Endourology Meeting — Hamburg Exhibition Hall and
Congress Ltd., Hamburg, Germany

8/25/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Weiner

8/25/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

8/26/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

8/27/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Surgical Stone
Disease with Drs. Hardacker and Hubosky

8/27/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform - GU Oncology presented by Dr. Izes

9/1/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Llenado

9/1/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

9/2/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting - Via Zoom Platform

9/3/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Via Zoom Platform — Discuss Testis Cancer with
Drs. Uhr and Mann

9/3/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - Via Zoom Platform — Resident Debate with Dr. Radhika Ragam vs.
Dr. Andrew Salib and Moderator: Dr. Scott Hubosky Topic: PCNL vs. Ureteroscopy for 2cm stone

9/8/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Shenot

9/8/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
9/9/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

9/9/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Journal Club, College Conf. Room 1109 with Speaker:

9/10/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss UPJO with
Drs. Counsilman and Lallas

9/10/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - M & M presented by Dr. Hubosky

September 11 & 12, 2020 - Jefferson Urology Symposium in Avalon, New Jersey
9/15/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Trabulsi

9/15/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
9/16/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main
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9/16/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Mock Oral Board Review, College Conf. Room 1109 with Dr. llia Zeltser
9/17/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss Financial
Planning with TBD

9/17/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - Cryoablation of Renal Masses
presented by Dr. Collette Shaw from Interventional Radiology

9/22/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Chandrasekar

9/22/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
9/23/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2™ Floor Main

9/24/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss NGB/UDS
with Drs. Ragam and Shenot

9/24/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - GU Embryology presented by Dr. Bani
Hani from Nemours/Alfred I. duPont Hospital for Children, Division of Pediatric Urology

September 24-27, 2020 - AAGUS ANNUAL EVENT - JW Marriott Desert Springs in Palm Desert, CA

9/29/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Trabulsi

9/29/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
9/30/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

10/1/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss upcoming
DMD

10/1/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 — Prostate Cancer presented by Dr.
Leonard Gomella

Saturday, October 3, 2020 - David M. Davis Visiting Professor and Banquet with special Guest Speaker,
Colin Dinney, MD Chairman, Department of Urology, Division of Surgery at University of Texas and
MD Anderson Cancer Center, Houston, TX

10/6/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Hubosky

10/6/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
10/7/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2nd Floor Main

10/7/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Mock Oral Board Review, College Conf. Room 1109 with Dr. llia Zeltser
10/8/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss Urethral
diverticulae with Drs. Calio and Llenado

10/8/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - M & M presented by Dr. Hubosky

October 8-11, 2020 - Mid-Atlantic AUA Annual Meeting - Hilton New Orleans Riverside, New Orleans,
LA

10/13/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Lallas
10/13/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
10/14/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2nd Floor Main

October 14 - 15, 2020 (Wednesday 7:00 pm) - Journal Club - Al duPont Visiting Professor with Guest
Speaker: John Weiner, MD, Professor of Surgery and Pediatrics from Duke University
(Thursday 7:00 am) - Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 with Guest Speaker: Dr. John Weiner

10/20/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Ryan Mark

10/20/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
10/21/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2nd Floor Main

10/22/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109, Discuss Medical BPH
with Drs. Kloniecke and Weiner
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10/22/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109, QI Lecture presented by Dr. Alana
Murphy

10/27/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Mann

10/27/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
10/28/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2nd Floor Main

10/29/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — SASP Review, all
Residents

10/29/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - Resident Debate with Dr. Victor
Kucherov vs. Dr. Edward Kloniecke and Moderator: Dr. T. Ernesto Figueroa, Division Chief, Division of
Pediatric Urology from Nemours/Alfred 1. duPont Hospital for Children Topic: Antibiotics vs. Observation in
VUR

11/3/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Hirsch

11/3/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
11/4/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2™ Floor Main

11/5/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 - SASP Review, all
Residents

November 5, 2020 (Thursday 7:00 am) - Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109: Brownstein VP
Grand Rounds with Guest Speaker:

11/10/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Lallas

11/10/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
11/11/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

11/11/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Journal Club, College Conf. Room 1109 with Speaker:

11/12/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 - SASP Review, all
Residents

11/12/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - M & M presented by Dr. Hubosky

11/17/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds -10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. 1zes

11/17/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
11/18/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

11/18/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Mock Oral Board Review, College Conf. Room 1109 with Dr. Ilia Zeltser
11/19/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss POP with
Drs. Foss and Glassman

11/19/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109, Resident Debate with Dr. Benjamin
Rudnick vs. Dr. MayJean Counsilman and Moderator: Dr. Costas Lallas Topic: Standard TRUS vs. MRI for
elevated PSA

November 21, 2020 (Saturday am) - AUA In-Service Exam (ISE) & Oncology Knowledge Assessment
Test (OKAT)

11/24/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Shenot
11/24/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
11/25/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

11/26/20 Thanksqgiving Holiday — No Grand Rounds or Didactics

12/1/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Murphy
12/1/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
12/2/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

December 2-4, 2020 - Annual Society of Urologic Oncology - Sheraton Dallas, Dallas, TX
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12/3/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss NMIBC with
Drs. Ragam and Mann

12/3/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - GU Recon presented by Dr. Paul
Chung

12/8/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Lallas

12/8/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
12/9/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2" Floor Main

12/9/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Journal Club, College Conf. Room 1109 with Speaker:

12/10/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss Localized
Prostate Cancer with Drs. Kucherov and Llenado

12/10/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - M & M presented by Dr. Hubosky

12/15/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds —10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Das

12/15/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
12/16/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2™ Floor Main

12/16/20 (Wednesday 7:00pm) Mock Oral Board Review, College Conf. Room 1109 with Dr. Ilia Zeltser
12/17/20 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference, College Conf. Room 1109 — Discuss Penile
Cancer with Drs. Caputo and Mark

12/17/20 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds, College Conf. Room 1109 - Pelvic Organ Prolapse presented by
Dr. Alana Murphy

12/22/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - 10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Trabulsi
12/22/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
12/23/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2™ Floor Main

12/24/20 Christmas Holiday — No Grand Rounds or Didactics

12/29/20 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds —10 St Side/Atrium - Moderator: Dr. Mann
12/29/20 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting, Medical Oncology Office, 7th floor College
12/30/20 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting, Path Conf. Room/2nd Floor Main

12/31/20 New Year’s Holiday — No Grand Rounds or Didactics
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